

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL	
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average burden hours per response:	0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>YEAGER MARK A</u> <hr/> (Last) (First) (Middle) 3050 HIGHLAND PKWY SUITE 100 <hr/> (Street) DOWNERS IL 60515 GROVE <hr/> (City) (State) (Zip)			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>HUB GROUP INC [HUBG]</u>			5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Director 10% Owner <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) <p style="text-align: center;">President & COO</p>		
			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/15/2007					
			4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)					
			6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Form filed by One Reporting Person <input type="checkbox"/> Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price			
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		1,499	D	\$30.65	472,329 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		424	A	\$30.66	471,905 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		2,350	D	\$30.67	469,555 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		1,350	D	\$30.68	468,205 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		1,169.5	D	\$30.69	467,035.5 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		1,950	D	\$30.7	465,085.5 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		1,543.5	D	\$30.71	463,542 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		100	D	\$30.72	463,442 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		1,199	D	\$30.73	462,243 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		879	D	\$30.74	461,364 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		14,169.5	D	\$30.75	447,194.5 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		1,525	D	\$30.76	445,669.5 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		3,214.5	D	\$30.77	442,455 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		1,300	D	\$30.78	441,155 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		10,342.5	D	\$30.79	430,812.5 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		24,890	D	\$30.8	405,922.5 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		7,581	D	\$30.81	398,341.5 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		3,126	D	\$30.82	395,215.5 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		8,993	D	\$30.83	386,222.5 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		5,000	D	\$30.85	381,222.5 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/15/2007		S		7,394.5	D	\$30.89	373,828 ⁽¹⁾	D	
Class A Common Stock								41,826 ⁽²⁾	I	By Trust
Class A Common Stock								41,826 ⁽²⁾	I	By Trust
Class B Common Stock								86,794 ⁽³⁾	D	
Class B Common Stock								36,794 ⁽⁴⁾	I	By Trust
Class B Common Stock								36,794 ⁽⁴⁾	I	By Trust

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

--

